Frames

Frame 90mm Black 3X

Article code:
EAN:

Protection
IP Class:

Energy and approvals
BVB:

Materials and finish
Housing:

Colour:

Halogen free:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging

Packing dimensions (mm):
Number per pack:

78141
7021987814117

CE€ Ip2 G,_

1P21
Yes

Polycarbonat (PC)
Black (RAL 9004)
Yes

Surface, Indoor

233

90

10
0.054/0.04

233x90x10
12

7021987814117
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